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                           Division 3 J/S Girls
 Place TmPl First Name   Last Name       Gr School              Time  Pace  
 ===== ==== ============ =============== == =================== ===== ===== 
     1    1 Calico       Jan             11 Christian           10:34  6:25 
     2    2 Nadia        Blant           12 Southwest (I.V.)    11:04  6:43 
     3      Mallory      Davenport       12 Mater Dei Catholic  11:16  6:50 
     4    3 Sabrina      Harb            11 Pacific Ridge       11:30  6:59 
     5    4 Audrey       Taylor          11 Christian           11:32  7:00 
     6    5 Abby         Perelman        12 Pacific Ridge       11:36  7:02 
     7    6 Anaya        Tobiason        11 Christian           11:45  7:08 
     8    7 Alexandra    Jimenez         12 Southwest (I.V.)    11:54  7:13 
     9    8 Maria        Pineda          12 Southwest (I.V.)    12:01  7:17 
    10    9 Nicole       Johnson         12 Christian           12:05  7:20 
    11      CAMILLA      BORDIGNON          SANTANA             12:09  7:22 
    12   10 Katie        Newgard         12 Julian High         12:12  7:24 
    13      Renee        Zertuche        12 Mountain Empire     12:25  7:32 
    14   11 Laura        Rodriguez       12 Southwest (I.V.)    12:39  7:40 
    15   12 Jasmine      Peoples         11 Foothills Christian 12:45  7:44 
    16   13 Jacqueline   Jennings        11 Christian           12:46  7:45 
    17      Marla        Villar-Martin   12 Mater Dei Catholic  12:53  7:49 
    18   14 Lonna        Kelly           12 Julian High         12:58  7:52 
    19   15 Breanna      Canter          11 Foothills Christian 12:58  7:52 
    20   16 Charlie      Beatty          11 Julian High         12:58  7:52 
    21      June         Long            11 Santana             13:05  7:56 
    22   17 Lena         Ohlson          10 Pacific Ridge       13:11  8:00 
    23   18 McKenna      Vandewalle      12 Julian High         13:13  8:01 
    24   19 Elizabeth    Espinosa        12 Southwest (I.V.)    13:18  8:04 
    25   20 Sierra       Gauert          11 Foothills Christian 13:42  8:19 
    26   21 Madison      Catchpole       11 Pacific Ridge       13:51  8:24 
    27   22 Katie        Carmody         12 Pacific Ridge       14:03  8:31 
    28   23 Jenny        Waugh           11 Foothills Christian 14:24  8:44 
    29   24 Jacqueline   Mendez          11 Southwest (I.V.)    14:29  8:47 
    30   25 Allyson      Kinstle         12 Julian High         14:38  8:53 
    31      Crystal      Gora            12 Santana             14:47  8:58 
    32   26 Brittany     Babineau        11 Foothills Christian 14:55  9:03 



  
                    Division 3 J/S Girls
  

  1.    33  Christian           (  11:45    58:42)
==================================
  1      1  Calico       Jan             11   10:34
  2      4  Audrey       Taylor          11   11:32
  3      6  Anaya        Tobiason        11   11:45
  4      9  Nicole       Johnson         12   12:05
  5     13  Jacqueline   Jennings        11   12:46

  2.    47  Southwest (I.V.)    (  12:12  1:00:56)
==================================
  1      2  Nadia        Blant           12   11:04
  2      7  Alexandra    Jimenez         12   11:54
  3      8  Maria        Pineda          12   12:01
  4     11  Laura        Rodriguez       12   12:39
  5     19  Elizabeth    Espinosa        12   13:18
  6   ( 24) Jacqueline   Mendez          11   14:29

  3.    68  Pacific Ridge       (  12:51  1:04:11)
==================================
  1      3  Sabrina      Harb            11   11:30
  2      5  Abby         Perelman        12   11:36
  3     17  Lena         Ohlson          10   13:11
  4     21  Madison      Catchpole       11   13:51
  5     22  Katie        Carmody         12   14:03

  4.    83  Julian High         (  13:12  1:05:59)
==================================
  1     10  Katie        Newgard         12   12:12
  2     14  Lonna        Kelly           12   12:58
  3     16  Charlie      Beatty          11   12:58
  4     18  McKenna      Vandewalle      12   13:13
  5     25  Allyson      Kinstle         12   14:38

  5.    96  Foothills Christian (  13:45  1:08:44)
==================================
  1     12  Jasmine      Peoples         11   12:45
  2     15  Breanna      Canter          11   12:58
  3     20  Sierra       Gauert          11   13:42
  4     23  Jenny        Waugh           11   14:24
  5     26  Brittany     Babineau        11   14:55


